Jess Newman

lan White Management
03 9380 8444

PERSONAL DETAIL

Height:

Hair Colour:
Eye Colour:
Vocal range:

STAGE
2016
2015
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011
2010
2010
2009

FILM/TV
2016
2014
2013
2012
2011

RECORDINGS
2013-14

181cm

Brown

Dark Brown

Baritone (Low G - Top G)

The Normal Heart Ned Weeks
DreamWorld Creature

The Pillowman Katurian

The Tempest Trinculo

The Merchant of Venice Shylock

Chaim’s Love Song Reuben

Sharp Point Melvin

Romeo & Juliet Friar Lawrence
Exit The King King Berenger
The Survivor Jacek

The Wizard of Oz Scarecrow

My Friend The Clown Clown

The Watchmaker Daniel
Frontwards Jim

Echoes Jesse

The Dunes Game-Show Host
Various Characters Technical Difficulties

DRAMA TRAINING

2016
2015
2013-2014
2012
2011

®

ian white management

Metanoia Festival

VCA

FLW — Melbourne Fringe

Unioun House Theatre

Melbourne Shakespeare Company
JYM Theatre Company

Union House Theatre

Australian Shakespeare Company
VCAT

Bialik College

Bialik College

Biggs Production
Denny Lawrence
SAE Films

VCA

VCA

Radio Show SYN 90.7

Mesiner Masterclass 16t Street

Larry Moss Masterclass

16th Street Actors Studio (Part-Time Program)
NIDA Acting Techniques (Sarah McCusker)
Playing Shakespeare (Anna McCrossin- Owen)

SINGING TRAINING

2009 - 2011
2006 - 2008

ACCENTS

Musical Theatre Dr. Bill Miles
Jazz Vocals David Gauchi

American (Neutral, New York, Southern), English (Upper/Lower Class), French, Italian, Polish, Irish.

SKILLS (Musical Instruments)

Piano
Songwriting
Guitar
Bass Guitar
Drums

IMPRESSIONS

Professional
Professional
Advanced
Advanced
Proficient

Woody Allen, Christopher Walken, Marlon Brando, Micheal Caine, Alan Rickman, John Malkovich.



