# Jess Newman

# lan White Management 03 9380 8444



Metanoia Festival

## **PERSONAL DETAIL**

Height: 181cm Hair Colour: Brown Eye Colour: Dark Brown

Vocal range: Baritone (Low G – Top G)

The Normal Heart

**STAGE** 2016

_0.0			
2015	DreamWorld	Creature	VCA
2014	The Pillowman	Katurian	FLW – Melbourne Fringe
2013	The Tempest	Trinculo	Unioun House Theatre
2013	The Merchant of Venice	Shylock	Melbourne Shakespeare Company
2012	Chaim's Love Song	Reuben	JYM Theatre Company
2012	Sharp Point	Melvin	Union House Theatre
2011	Romeo & Juliet	Friar Lawrence	Australian Shakespeare Company
2010	Exit The King	King Berenger	VCAT
2010	The Survivor	Jacek	Bialik College
2009	The Wizard of Oz	Scarecrow	Bialik College

Ned Weeks

Mesiner Masterclass 16th Street

#### FILM/TV

2016	My Friend The Clown	Clown	Biggs Production
2014	The Watchmaker	Daniel	Denny Lawrence
2013	Frontwards	Jim	SAE Films
2012	Echoes	Jesse	VCA
2011	The Dunes	Game-Show Host	VCA
2013 2012	Frontwards Echoes	Jim Jesse	SAE Fİlms VCA

## **RECORDINGS**

2016

2013-14 Various Characters Technical Difficulties Radio Show SYN 90.7

## **DRAMA TRAINING**

2015	Larry Moss Masterclass
2013-2014	16 <sup>th</sup> Street Actors Studio (Part-Time Prograi
0010	AUD A A alia a Tarabaia and Canada Ada Cada

2013-2014

2012

NIDA Acting Techniques (Sarah McCusker)

Playing Shakespeare (Anna McCrossin-Owen)

#### **SINGING TRAINING**

2009 – 2011 Musical Theatre Dr. Bill Miles 2006 – 2008 Jazz Vocals David Gauchi

#### **ACCENTS**

American (Neutral, New York, Southern), English (Upper/Lower Class), French, Italian, Polish, Irish.

# **SKILLS (Musical Instruments)**

Piano Professional Songwriting Professional Guitar Advanced Bass Guitar Advanced Drums Proficient

#### **IMPRESSIONS**

Woody Allen, Christopher Walken, Marlon Brando, Micheal Caine, Alan Rickman, John Malkovich.